Philips ClassicStreet:
echoing the past,
shaped for the future
ClassicStreet
Evoking the iconic beauty of 20th-century street lanterns, Philips ClassicStreet
combines elegant design with the subtle details of heritage luminaires - all while
meeting today's urban lighting requirements. Designed around LED, ClassicStreet
delivers outstanding levels of lighting and energy performance for street lighting or

Ingress protection code IP66
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp
family
code
Light source
replaceable
Product
family
code
Service
tag
912300023849 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50
MK-WH GF
LED53 No BDP794 -
912300023850 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 PSU II DS50
MK-WH GF
LED52 No BDP794 -
912300023851 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50
MK-WH GF
LED53 No BDP794 -
912300023852 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DS50 MK-WH
FG BK
LED42 Yes BDP794 -
912300023858 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DW10 MK-
WH FG BK
LED42 Yes BDP794 -
912300023859 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 II DW10 MK-
WH FG BK
LED53 Yes BDP794 Yes
912300023860 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 II DW10 MK-
WH FG BK
LED63 Yes BDP794 Yes
912300023861 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 II DW10 MK-
WH GF BK
LED52 Yes BDP794 Yes
912300060035 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH
FG BK D9
LED63 Yes BDP794 Yes
912300060036 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH
GF BK D9
LED63 Yes BDP794 Yes
912300060033 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK
FG BK D9
LED63 Yes BDP794 Yes
912300060034 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-BK
GF BK D9
LED63 Yes BDP794 Yes
912300060039 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH
FG BK D9
LED63 Yes BSP794 Yes
912300060040 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH
GF BK D9
LED63 Yes BSP794 Yes
912300024183 BDP794 LED52-4S/518 DM11 MK-BK FG
BK 60
LED52 Yes BDP794 Yes
912300024188 BDP794 LED53-4S/420 DM11 MK-BK
FG BK 60
LED53 Yes BDP794 Yes
912300060037 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK
FG BK D9

medium 50
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300023849 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF 33 W
912300023850 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF 42 W
912300023851 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF 33 W
912300023852 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DS50 MK-WH FG BK 26 W
912300023858 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK 25 W
912300023859 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK 32 W
912300023860 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK 38.5 W
912300023861 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 II DW10 MK-WH GF BK 40.5 W
912300060035 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH FG BK
D9
40 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
912300060036 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH GF BK
D9
40 W
912300060033 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK FG BK D9 40 W
912300060034 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-BK GF BK D9 40 W
912300060039 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH FG BK D9 40 W
912300060040 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH GF BK D9 40 W
912300024183 BDP794 LED52-4S/518 DM11 MK-BK FG BK 60 42 W
912300024188 BDP794 LED53-4S/420 DM11 MK-BK FG BK 60 33 W
912300060037 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK FG BK D9 40 W
912300060038 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-BK GF BK D9 40 W
Controls and Dimming
ClassicStreet
6Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300023849 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF No
912300023850 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF No
912300023851 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF No
912300023852 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DS50 MK-WH FG BK Yes
912300023858 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK No
912300023859 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK No
912300023860 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK No
912300023861 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 II DW10 MK-WH GF BK No
912300060035 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH FG BK D9 Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
912300060036 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH GF BK D9 Yes
912300060033 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK FG BK D9 Yes
912300060034 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-BK GF BK D9 Yes
912300060039 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH FG BK D9 Yes
912300060040 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH GF BK D9 Yes
912300024183 BDP794 LED52-4S/518 DM11 MK-BK FG BK 60 No
912300024188 BDP794 LED53-4S/420 DM11 MK-BK FG BK 60 No
912300060037 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK FG BK D9 Yes
912300060038 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-BK GF BK D9 Yes
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Mech.
impact
protection
code
Surge Protection (Common/
Differential)
912300023849 BDP794 LED53-4S/740
PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 6 kV differential mode and
8 kV common mode
912300023850 BDP794 LED52-4S/830
PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF
IK08 Luminaire surge protection level
until 6 kV differential mode and
8 kV common mode

8 kV common mode
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate
at 5000 h
912300023849 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF -
912300023850 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF -
912300023851 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF -
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate
at 5000 h
912300023852 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DS50 MK-WH FG BK -
912300023858 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK -
912300023859 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK -
ClassicStreet
7Product family leaflet, 2023, December 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate
at 5000 h
912300023860 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK -
912300023861 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 II DW10 MK-WH GF BK -
912300060035 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH FG BK D9 -
912300060036 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH GF BK D9 -
912300060033 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK FG BK D9 -
912300060034 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-BK GF BK D9 -
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate
at 5000 h
912300060039 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH FG BK D9 -
912300060040 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH GF BK D9 -
912300024183 BDP794 LED52-4S/518 DM11 MK-BK FG BK 60 0.1 %
912300024188 BDP794 LED53-4S/420 DM11 MK-BK FG BK 60 0.1 %
912300060037 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK FG BK D9 -
912300060038 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-BK GF BK D9 -
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
912300023849 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF Not applicable
912300023850 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF Not applicable
912300023851 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 PSU II DS50 MK-WH GF Not applicable
912300023852 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DS50 MK-WH FG BK 10%
912300023858 BDP794 LED42-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK Not applicable
912300023859 BDP794 LED53-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK Not applicable
912300023860 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 II DW10 MK-WH FG BK Not applicable
912300023861 BDP794 LED52-4S/830 II DW10 MK-WH GF BK Not applicable
912300060035 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH FG BK D9 10%
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
912300060036 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH GF BK D9 10%
912300060033 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK FG BK D9 10%
912300060034 BDP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-BK GF BK D9 10%
912300060039 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-WH FG BK D9 10%
912300060040 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-WH GF BK D9 10%
912300024183 BDP794 LED52-4S/518 DM11 MK-BK FG BK 60 Not applicable
912300024188 BDP794 LED53-4S/420 DM11 MK-BK FG BK 60 Not applicable
912300060037 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM70 MK-BK FG BK D9 10%
912300060038 BSP794 LED63-4S/740 DM50 MK-BK GF BK D9 10%
ClassicStreet
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or